ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
TABS - TERMINALS
GENERAL CATALOGUE
Edition 2017
We are connecting the world...
       Series C04   USB Connector (Nickel Shell)
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
We are connecting the word....Terminals

SM TE01 17161;Copper;d-21mm 16,5 27 21 136 60 40
SM TE01 17210;Copper;d-23mm 21 30 23 160 65 45
SM TE01 18210;Copper;d-26mm 21 34 26 165 70 50
SM TE01 18211;Copper;d-29mm 21 38 29 190 75 60
SM TE01 18212;Copper;d-34mm 21 45 34 220 85 80
SM TE01 18213;Copper;d-38mm 21 50 38 260 85 80
       Series C04   USB Connector (Nickel Shell)
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
We are connecting the world....Terminals - RING TERMINAL
Non Insulated Ring Terminals                                                               SM TE01 8XXXX
ATD Elektronik s.r.o.
Luženice 10     344 01 Domažlice
tel.: 379 723 915  fax: 379 725 868
Part.No. d2 D C AWG
SM TE01 80320; AWG24-22, Cu Zn 3,2 5,1 11,0 24-22
SM TE0180321; AWG24-22; Cu Zn gal Sn 3,2 5,1 11,0 24-22
Part.No. d2 D C AWG
SM TE01 81220; AWG22-16, Cu Zn 2,2 4,2 11,5 22-16
SM TE01 81221; AWG22-16; Cu Zn gal Sn 2,2 4,2 11,5 22-16
SM TE01 81260; AWG22-16, Cu Zn 2,6 4,5 11,5 22-16
SM TE01 81261; AWG22-16; Cu Zn gal Sn 2,6 4,5 11,5 22-16
SM TE01 81322; AWG22-16; Cu Zn 3,2 5,3 11,0 22-16

SM TE01 81523; AWG22-16; Cu Zn gal Sn 5,2 8,7 20,0 22-16
SM TE01 81550; AWG22-16; CuSn 5,5 11,0 28,5 22-16
SM TE01 81551; AWG22-16; CuSn gal Sn 5,5 11,0 28,5 22-16
SM TE01 81620; AWG22-16; Cu Zn 6,2 8,7 20,0 22-16
SM TE01 81621; AWG22-16; Cu Zn gal Sn 6,2 8,7 20,0 22-16
SM TE01 81630; AWG22-16; CuSn 6,3 11,0 28,5 22-16
SM TE01 81631; AWG22-16; CuSn gal Sn 6,3 11,0 28,5 22-16
Cable site 0,25-0,5mm2; AWG 24-22
Cable site 0,5-1,5mm2; AWG 22-16
Part.No. d2 D C AWG
SM TE01 81720; AWG22-16; CuZn 7,2 13,8 25,4 22-16
SM TE01 81720; AWG22-16; CuZn gal Sn 7,2 13,8 25,4 22-16
SM TE01 81820; AWG22-16; CuZn 8,2 13,8 25,4 22-16
SM TE01 81820; AWG22-16; CuZn gal Sn 8,2 13,8 25,0 22-16
Part.No. d2 D C AWG
SM TE01 82320; AWG16-24; Cu Zn 3,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82321; AWG16-24; Cu Zn gal Sn 3,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82420; AWG16-14; CuZn 4,2 11,0 20,4 16-14
SM TE01 82420; AWG16-24; Cu Zn 4,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82421; AWG16-14; CuZn gal Sn 4,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82421; AWG16-24; Cu Zn gal Sn 4,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82520; AWG16-14; CuZn 5,2 11,0 20,4 16-14
SM TE01 82521; AWG16-14; CuZn gal Sn 5,2 11,0 20,4 16-14
SM TE01 82522; AWG16-24; Cu Zn 5,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82523; AWG16-24; Cu Zn gal Sn 5,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82620; AWG16-24; Cu Zn 6,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82621; AWG16-24; Cu Zn gal Sn 6,2 8,7 20,0 16-14
SM TE01 82640; AWG16-14; CuZn 6,4 11,0 20,4 16-14
SM TE01 82641; AWG16-14; CuZn gal Sn 6,4 11,0 20,4 16-14
Part.No. d2 D C AWG
SM TE01 82840; AWG12-10; CuZn 8,4 14,0 31,4 12-10
SM TE01 82840; AWG12-10; CuZn 8,4 14,0 31,4 12-10
SM TE01 82841; AWG12-10; CuZn gal Sn 8,4 14,0 31,4 12-10
SM TE01 82841; AWG12-10; CuZn gal Sn 8,4 14,0 31,4 12-10
SM TE01 84100; AWG12-10; CuZn 10,2 16,0 32,4 12-10

SM TE01 84620; AWG12-10; CuZn 6,2 8,7 20,0 12-10
SM TE01 84621; AWG12-10; CuZn gal Sn 6,2 8,7 20,0 12-10
SM TE01 84622; AWG12-10;CuZn 6,2 8,8 24,3 12-10
SM TE01 84623; AWG12-10;CuZn gal Sn 6,2 8,8 24,3 12-10
SM TE01 84624; AWG12-10;CuZn 6,2 12,0 25,4 12-10
SM TE01 84625; AWG12-10;CuZn gal Sn 6,2 12,0 25,4 12-10
SM TE01 84720; AWG12-10; CuZn 7,2 14,0 31,0 12-10
SM TE01 84721; AWG12-10; CuZn gal Sn 7,2 14,0 31,0 12-10
SM TE01 84722; AWG12-10;CuZn 7,2 12,0 25,4 12-10
SM TE01 84725; AWG12-10;CuZn gal Sn 7,2 12,0 25,4 12-10
SM TE01 84820; AWG12-10; CuZn 8,2 14,0 31,0 12-10
SM TE01 84821; AWG12-10; CuZn gal Sn 8,2 14,0 31,0 12-10
SM TE01 84822; AWG12-10;CuZn 8,2 12,0 25,4 12-10
SM TE01 84825; AWG12-10;CuZn gal Sn 8,2 12,0 25,4 12-10
Part.No. d2 D C AWG
SM TE01 85100; AWG10-8;CuZn 10,5 15,0 29,8 10-8
SM TE01 85430; AWG10-8;CuZn 4,3 12,0 23,8 10-8
Cable site 3-6mm2; AWG 12-10
Cable site 3-6mm2; AWG 12-10
SM TE01 85530; AWG10-8;CuZn 5,3 12,0 23,8 10-8